L
E
D
 L
ig
h
t
in

Coat Finish
Polycarbonate Lens
with Weatherproof Gasket
1/2“ heavy-duty Fixture Hook
Included
Ambient Operating Temp:
-40°C / -40°F to 50°C / 122°F
50,000 Life Hours
Adjustable Wattage Models
(120~277V 150W/300W)
0-10V/PWM/VR Dimmable
5 Year Limited Warranty
277V~480V
Adjustable Wattage DIP switch
on 150W, 300W 120~277V
*LUHB4-T-100 (For 100W-150W)
 LUHB4-T-230 (For 230W-300W)
*LUHB4-100W-CW 100W 15,000 lm 400W MH
*LUHB4-150W-CW 50W/ 80W/
100W/ 150W
7,400 lm/ 11,840 lm/
14,800 lm/ 22,200 lm
175W/ 250W/
400W/ 750W MH
*LUHB4-230W-CW 230W 33,350 lm 1,000W MH
LUHB4-300W-CW
150W/
200W/
240W/ 300W
21,000 lm/ 28,000 lm/
33,600 lm/ 42,000 lm
750W/ 1,000W MH
LUHB4-230W-CW-480V 230W 32,890 lm 1,000W MH
LUHB4-300W-CW-480V 300W 42,900 lm 1,000W MH
120~277V
5000K
277~480V
ACCESSORIES Sold Seperately

277V
CCT
Adjustment
Switch
Wattage
Adjustment
Switch
Motion
Sensor
Optional
Catalog No. Voltage
System
Wattage
Color
Temp. Lumens Wattage Equiv.
LUHB5-T-150 (For 150W)
LUHB5-T-240 (For 240W)
ACCESSORIES
Motion Sensor
DMS1
Remote Control
DMS1-RC
NEW
Sold Seperately
Single Wattage and Single Color Temperature
LUHB5-150W-CW 120~277V 150W  5000K 20,421 lm 750W MH